FY2015 –	<u>AMENDED</u>
Petition #:2015-022	REZONING APPLICATION
Date Originally Filed:11-24-14	CITY OF CHARLOTTE
Date Amended: 2-13-14	
Received By:	Complete all fields –
Property Owner: HR Providence Road, LLC	
Owner's Address: 11301 Golf Links Dr	ive N #207City, State, Zip: Charlotte, NC 28277
Date Property Acquired:11/2003	Utilities Provided: (Water) CMUD (Sewer) CMUD (CMUD, Private, Other)
LOCATION OF PROPERTY (Address or Description): Northeast and Northwest corners of the intersection of Golf Links	
LOGATION OF FIGURE ENTITY (Address of Bo	Drive and Golf Links Drive North
Tax Parcel Number(s): 229-171-10, 229-171-11, 229-171-12, 229-171-13	
Current Land Use: Office	
Size (Sq.Ft. or Acres): 5.73± acres	
Existing Zoning:NS	Proposed Zoning: MUDD-O
AMENDED REQUEST DETAILS:	
Purposes: 1) Original Request 2) Amendment/Change:	
The purpose of this amended zoning application is to incorporate the subject properties into rezoning petition 2015-022 in order to accommodate signage on Providence Road that would serve the future tenants and users within the Golf Links redevelopment project. Petitioner is seeking "optional" provisions to allow flexibility regarding the signage for the site, as well as provisions to address any non-conformities that may exist. This request is not intended to allow new development or alter the basic development rights associated with the parcels that are being added.	
Collin Brown/Bailey Patrick, Jr.	Lincoln Harris, LLC/Attn: Tracy F. Dodson
Name of Agent	Name of Petitioner(s)
Hearst Tower, 47th Floor, 214 North Tryon S	
Agent's Address	Address of Petitioner(s)
Charlotte, NC 28202	City State 7in
City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip
704-331-7531 704-353-323 Telephone Number Fax Number	
•	•
collin.brown@klgates.com E-Mail Address	tracy.dodson@lincolnharris.com E-Majl_Address
al P Roacks	121
Signature of Property Owner if other than Pet	itioner Signature

(Name Typed/Printed)

Tracy F. Dodson, Vice President

(Name Typed/Printed)